
Automatic Label Rewinder : T Series

Model

Max. Label Width

Max. OD

Label Roll ID.

Speed

Rewind Type

Power Supply

Working Condition

Net Weight

Dimensions

 
Pictures

R-90T

90 mm

About 3 kg About 3.5 kg About 4.5 kg About 5.0 kg About 10.0 kg

R-120T

120 mm

R-150T

150 mm

R-180T

180 mm

R-210T

210 mm

200 mm/roll 230 mm/roll

1"(25.4mm); 1.5" (38.1mm); 3" (76.2mm)

AC100V-240V60Hz /50Hz

Temperature: 0°C-45°C   Humidity: 25%-85% 

300 mm/roll

1-8 inch/sec 1-10 inch/sec 1-15 inch/sec

Forward Rewind
Reversed Rewind

Auto-induction Rewind
Speed Adjustable Rewind

L : 240 mm

W : 105 mm

H : 240 mm

L : 270 mm

W : 125 mm

H : 255 mm

L : 300 mm

W : 230 mm

H : 270 mm

L : 330 mm

W : 230 mm

H : 285 mm

L : 400 mm

W : 300 mm

H : 390 mm
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